Date Saturday, March 21, 2020
Course Quail Brook - Blues (69.2 /129)
Weather Sunny 50

Bruce cruises to a 7 shot win over Dave. Dave birdied the 9th with a "113 foot" putt. Charlie incurred the second 2 stroke
penalty in 3 weeks for hitting Petro's ball on 13. Fitz was the last victim. Charlie was 80 feet from the cup and apparently
wasn't worried about hitting Jim's ball which was 12 feet beyond the cup. Prospective member Rick Newport eagles the
9th hole with a 4 iron into the wind from 170 yards. Mike and Bruce saw it hit the green but then it went over the hill in
the middle of the green and disappeared from sight. When we arrived at the green Rick checked and sure enough it was

in. Three members brought beer and we spent about an hour in the parking lot after the round.

Front Back
Position  Name Gross Equity Nine Nine Net
1 Rapp 90 0 35 33
2 Perry, D. 91 0 37 38
3 Jeffries 88 1 36 40
4 Connors 90 1 40 40
4 Petronchak 85 0 38 42
6 Rismanchi 101 0 43 40

68
75
76
80
80
83

Strokes
Behind

Total
Win/Loss

$40.00
$11.00

($10.00

($6.00
($15.00
($20.00

)
)
)
)

NASSAUS

Front9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N

Ist
2nd

Ist
2nd

35 Rapp

33 Rapp

1 Perry, D.

7 Rapp

1 Perry, D.

1 Connors Petronchak
1 Connors
14 Connors
12 Rapp



