Date Saturday, March 21, 2020 Course Quail Brook - Blues (69.2 /129)

Weather Sunny 50

Bruce cruises to a 7 shot win over Dave. Dave birdied the 9th with a "113 foot" putt. Charlie incurred the second 2 stroke penalty in 3 weeks for hitting Petro's ball on 13. Fitz was the last victim. Charlie was 80 feet from the cup and apparently wasn't worried about hitting Jim's ball which was 12 feet beyond the cup. Prospective member Rick Newport eagles the 9th hole with a 4 iron into the wind from 170 yards. Mike and Bruce saw it hit the green but then it went over the hill in the middle of the green and disappeared from sight. When we arrived at the green Rick checked and sure enough it was in. Three members brought beer and we spent about an hour in the parking lot after the round.

				Front	Back		Strokes	-	Γotal
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	١	Win/Loss
1	Rapp	90)	0	35	33	68		\$40.00
2	Perry, D.	91	L	0	37	38	75	7	\$11.00
3	Jeffries	88	3	1	36	40	76	8	(\$10.00)
4	Connors	90)	1	40	40	80	12	(\$6.00)
4	Petronchak	85	5	0	38	42	80	12	(\$15.00)
6	Rismanchi	101	L	0	43	40	83	15	(\$20.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st 2nd	_	35 Rapp
Back 9	1st 2nd	_	33 Rapp

POTS

Birdies	1 Perry, D.	
Net Birdies	7 Rapp	
Net Eagles	1 Perry, D.	
Greenies	1 Connors	Petronchak
Sandys	1 Connors	
Par 3's - G	14 Connors	
Par 3's - N	12 Rapp	